RANK

Private
Corporal
Trooper

Lance Sergeant
Rifleman
Rifleman
Rifleman
Lance Corporal
Corporal
Corporal
Rifleman
Lance Corporal
Rifleman
Rifleman
Lance Corporal
Rifleman
Rifleman
Rifleman
Lance Corporal
Rifleman
Rifleman
Rifleman

NAME

Broadfoot, James George
Newton, Percy Edward
Reeves, Alvin

Courtney, Clarence Verdun
Barnard, Donald McKay
Butler, Edgar Dawson
Clark, George Thomas
Dalzell, George Edward
Davidson, Samuel

Drew, Clifford Robert
Garrett, Edward Kirk
Gourlay, Donald Ferguson
Higgins, Charles Edward
Hodge, John William
Jackson, Clifford Irwin
Newman, Charles George
Newton, Gordon

Reed, Douglas Philip
Reed, Gordon

Ryan, Sidney Stephen
Sturrock, Albert E.

Davie, Thomas Henry

Total: 22 unsponsored

Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto Men Killed in Action, 6 June 1944 - Unsponsored

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

HOMETOWN PROVINCE REGIMENT

1st Canadian Parachute Battalion
1st Hussars

Fort Garry Horse

Royal Canadian Army Service Corps
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Queen's Own Rifles of Canada
The Royal Winnipeg Rifles

Juno ¢

BEACH
CENTRE®

21
32
25
28
20
26
33
38
30
28
28
23
20
26
23
25
31
26
21
27
23
27

B135587
B61600
H26669
B80413

B137985
B64737
B88881
B66059
B65612
B64119

B112706
B64462

B112940
B64477
B63608

B110149
B64006
B66090
B79124
B64309
B64929
H41536

AGE SERVICENUMBER CEMETERY OF BURIAL

Ranville War Cemetery: Calvados, France

Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:

Calvados, France

Bretteville-Sur-Laize Canadian War Cemetery: Calvados, France

Bayeux Memorial: Calvados France

Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:
Beny-Sur-Mer Canadian War Cemetery, Reviers:

**Accurate as of 03 June 2014

Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France
Calvados, France



